2.1 Radiator coolant Havoline Premix Coolent Liter  15 

160.00  

2,400.00  

2.2 Lube oil SAE 15 W 40 Liter  10 

420.00  

2.3 

Battery 
electrolyte Specific gravity 1250  Liter  10 

90.00             900.00  

TOTAL TK.(Excluding VAT & AIT)     22,174.00  

In ward: BDT:  Twenty two thousand one hundred seventy four only. 

Terms & Conditions: 

1. Payments :  To be paid in advance.  

2. INSTALLATION AND COMMISSIONING CHARGE: Free of Cost. 

3. Delivery period :02  days from the date of issuing work order . 

4. Project address: